
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

18 

11 

36 

49 

28 

19 

62 

10 

4 

8 

86 

23 

40 

12 

87 

53 

17 

7 

5 

21 

Name 

Lance Stroll 

Stefan Riener 

Arjun Maini 

Thomas Randle 

Charlie Eastwood 

Brandon Maisano 

Ferdinand Habsburg 

Santino Ferrucci 

Alfonso Celis Jnr 

Mathias Kristensen 

Brendon Leitch 

Jamie Conroy 

James Munro 

Matteo Ferrer 

Damon Leitch 

Callum Ilott 

Nikita Mazepin 

John Simonyan 

Sam MacLeod 

Artem Markelov 

Make/Model 

Toyota FT50 

Toyota FT50 

Toyota FT50 

Toyota FT50 

Toyota FT50 

Toyota FT50 

Toyota FT50 

Toyota FT50 

Toyota FT50 

Toyota FT50 

Toyota FT50 

Toyota FT50 

Toyota FT50 

Toyota FT50 

Toyota FT50 

Toyota FT50 

Toyota FT50 

Toyota FT50 

Toyota FT50 

Toyota FT50 

Best Tm 

1:17.710 

1:17.310 

1:17.918 

1:17.940 

1:18.040 

1:18.046 

1:18.198 

1:18.584 

1:18.486 

1:18.652 

1:18.464 

1:18.816 

1:18.152 

1:18.657 

1:18.745 

1:18.889 

1:20.430 

1:18.908 

1:20.051 

In Lap 

13 

15 

8 

7 

8 

15 

7 

13 

13 

8 

14 

8 

6 

13 

5 

5 

2 

3 

3 

0 

Diff 

0.318 

2.125 

4.229 

4.929 

5.320 

6.693 

7.429 

9.069 

9.508 

9.908 

11.393 

11.744 

12.321 

13.984 

16.857 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Gap 

0.318 

1.807 

2.104 

0.700 

0.391 

1.373 

0.736 

1.640 

0.439 

0.400 

1.485 

0.351 

0.577 

1.663 

2.873 

Total Tm 

20:25.131 

20:25.449 

20:27.256 

20:29.360 

20:30.060 

20:30.451 

20:31.824 

20:32.560 

20:34.200 

20:34.639 

20:35.039 

20:36.524 

20:36.875 

20:37.452 

20:39.115 

20:41.988 

10:30.210 

4:07.127 

10:57.686 

3.648 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

5 

3 

3 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
New Track Record (1:18.304) for TRS by Stefan Riener. 
New Track Record (1:17.959) for TRS by Stefan Riener. 
New Track Record (1:17.928) for TRS by Stefan Riener. 
New Track Record (1:17.310) for TRS by Stefan Riener. 
CHECKER@ 15:34 

Margin of Victory 

0.318 

Avg. Speed 

146.776 

Best Lap Tm 

1:17.310 

Best Speed 

155.064 

Best Lap by 

11 - Stefan Riener 

 

Printed: 1/17/2015 3:42:10 PM 

Results Validated by: Mike Pero MSP - Timing Team 

Event Director: Graeme Robertson 

Provisional results subject to Category Articles and MSNZ Rules 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mike Pero Motorsport Park 

Summer Fuel Festival 
Toyota Racing Series 

R5 - Toyota Racing Series - Race 1 (15 Laps) 

Race (15 Laps) started at 15:14:08 

C1 - GrandPrix 3.330 km 

1/17/2015 15:07 


